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Olle Dahlgren
Mikael Garnow
Mikael Martinsson
Bengt Gustafson
Johan Wirén
Stefan Kjell

Mikael Lindman
Olle Lindén

Niklas Lindgren
Per-Ake Helgesson

David Ljungdahl Segerlund

Thomas Bjorkman
Christoffer Ekelund
Niclas Kack

Mats Gylldorff
Henrik Peyron
Anders Borjesson
Martin Frick

Jonas Fack
Hampus Wijkstrom
Henrik Lindal
Johan Wijkstrom
Marten Hollén
Camilla Rosenquist
Benny Johansson
Truls Anestam
Mikael Langbraten
Christer Bergstrom
Christian Hedberg
Sam Andrup

Jarl Toremalm

Per Andersson

Per Salomonsson
Bjorn von Post
Peter Carstrom
Jan Persson
Mathias Wiberg
Aka lwar

Henrik Ljung
Goran Nystrom
Jenny Kack

Anders Radler
Niklas EImér
Jorgen Neckmar
Staffan Antin
Magnus Elmér
Axel Laurén
Robert Gartner
Thomas Wadstrém
Anna Oxenstierna
William Smati
Tomas Tedvik
Stefan Nilsson
Johannes Karsberg
Ove Stenbeck

Leif Owaldius

Lars Leiram

Viktor Fack

SHT Order-of-merit 2024 Netto

Klubb

Falsterbo GK
Vasatorps GK
Rya GK
Helsingborgs GK
Sénnetorps GK
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Flommens GK
Falsterbo GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landeryds GK
Flommens GK
Landeryds GK
Ljunghusens GK
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Falsterbo GK
Rya GK
Falsterbo GK
Flommens GK
Falsterbo GK
Chalmers GK
Landskrona GK
Vaxjo GK

Lunds Akademiska GK
Landskrona GK
Albatross GK
Vésteras GK
Torekovs GK
Torekovs GK
Torekovs GK
Rya GK

Rya GK
Perstorps GK
Malmé Burlév GK
Lunds Akademiska GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landeryds GK
Kungsbacka GK
Flommens GK
Flommens GK
Flommens GK
Flommens GK
Flommens GK
Falsterbo GK
Falsterbo GK
Falsterbo GK
Ekholmsnas GK Lidingd
Béstad GK
Béstad GK
Béstad GK
Béstad GK
Béstad GK

Bjare GK
Allerum GK
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376
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Bastad

Molle

Lund

Viken

Ljunghusen

Rya - FINAL

999
640
609
419
376
348
342
229
205
201
161
137
134
126
121
121
116
103
102
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